Loup County Historical Society Membership Form

Name		<u> </u>
Address		
Town, State, Zip		
(optional) e-mail:		_
Please mail form along with dues to:		
Loup County Historical S P.O. Box 76 Taylor, NE 68879	Society	
Circle One of the Following Membership Contributions:		
New	Renewal	Donation

Annual Individual \$ 10 Lifetime Member \$50

All Donations are welcome! The Loup County Historical Society is a registered 501c3 Non-Profit. We welcome donations In Memory Of or to be listed as a beneficiary. EIN#39-2075272.

Your membership and donations help us conserve and preserve Loup County and surrounding area history and celebrate it's heritage with the Taylor Museums. Donations go to the upkeep of all four museum buildings in Taylor.